
 

BAMS Level III (2015/2016) Second Semester – Vikriti Vignana 

(Pathology) 

Zoom Practical Schedule 

 

Date Day Time Lecturer 

08.06.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

15.06.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. AG Samarawichrama  

22.06.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

29.06.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. AG Samarawichrama 

06.07.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

13.07.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. AG Samarawichrama 

20.07.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. AG Samarawichrama 

27.07.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. RDH Kulathunga                

10.08.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. AG Samarawichrama 

17.08.2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Dr. RDH Kulathunga                

 


